



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 03260514 May 14, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E3Z57-R0
District: District 3 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, SANTA ROSA **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 06/30/27 COMPLETION DATE **Project(s):** 42214237216 (*)
Contract Desc: MILTON OPS MAINT - MECHANICAL SWEEPING AND EDGING

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AMERICAN SWEEPING, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$230,259.90	100.00%
2	GRAZE SOLUTIONS LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$234,935.10	102.03%
3	TERRA MAINTENANCE CO.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$237,334.28	103.07%
4	AMG OPERATIONS, LLC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$295,759.80	128.45%
5	USA SERVICES OF FLORIDA, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$353,990.82	153.74%
6	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$404,299.80	175.58%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03260514 May 14, 2026 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E3Z57-R0
District: District 3 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, SANTA ROSA **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 06/30/27 COMPLETION DATE **Project(s):** 42214237216 (*)

Contract Descr: MILTON OPS MAINT - MECHANICAL SWEEPING AND EDGING

The Improvements under this Work Document-Driven Contract consist of mechanical roadway and bridge sweeping and edging in designated areas in Santa Rosa County, as shown in the Appendices. Areas to be swept include but are not limited to curb and gutter, valley gutter, all asphalt areas at intersections where debris can accumulate, areas adjacent to barrier walls, bridge decks, inlet openings, curb ramps, concrete median traffic separators and associated drainage slots, and concrete pedestrian throughways. Mobilization and Maintenance of Traffic are incidental to pay items listed.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN SWEEPING, INC.		(2) GRAZE SOLUTIONS LLC		(3) TERRA MAINTENANCE CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROAD SWEEPING (MECHANICAL) (CM)								
0005 E110 31 SWEEPING (MECHANICAL)		1,809.000 PM	92.00000	166,428.00	101.00000	182,709.00	80.00000	144,720.00
0010 E110 32 2 EDGING		232.116 MI	275.00000	63,831.90	225.00000	52,226.10	399.00000	92,614.28
0001 ROAD SWEEPING Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (CM)				\$230,259.90		\$234,935.10		\$237,334.28
Contract Grand Totals:				\$230,259.90		\$234,935.10		237,334.28



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03260514 May 14, 2026

Call Order: 003

Contract: E3Z57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AMG OPERATIONS, LLC.		(5) USA SERVICES OF FLORIDA, LLC		(6) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROAD SWEEPING (MECHANICAL) (CM)								
0005 E110 31 SWEEPING (MECHANICAL)		1,809.000 PM	125.00000	226,125.00	145.00000	262,305.00	185.00000	334,665.00
0010 E110 32 2 EDGING		232.116 MI	300.00000	69,634.80	395.00000	91,685.82	300.00000	69,634.80
0001 ROAD SWEEPING Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (CM)				\$295,759.80		\$353,990.82		\$404,299.80
Contract Grand Totals:				\$295,759.80		\$353,990.82		404,299.80



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03260514 May 14, 2026 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E3Z57-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.